
NOW SHOWING

OCAP - OPEN CAPTIONS

[CTC] - CHECK THE CLASSIFICATION

BCFFG - BASS COAST FINE FILM GROUP

www.basscoastculturalvenues.com

Be the first in line, subscribe for 
your Backstage Pass to Bass Coast!

THURSDAY
JANUARY 22
10.30 AM
12.45 PM
4.30 PM

Grand Prix of Europe [G]
Avatar: Fire and Ash [M] OCAP
Rental Family [M] OCAP

FRIDAY
JANUARY 23
10.30 AM
2.15 PM
4.45 PM
7.30 PM

Avatar: Fire and Ash [M] 
Zootopia [PG]
Grand Prix of Europe [G]
Rental Family [M]

SATURDAY
JANUARY 24
10.30 AM

7.30 PM

The Spongebob Movie: Search for
Squarepants

LIVE SHOW
LUKE KIDGELL -GOOD INTENTIONS

SUNDAY
JANUARY 25
10.30 AM
1.00 PM
5.00 PM

The Choral [M] BCFFG OCAP
Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
Rental Family [M]

TUESDAY 
JANUARY 27
10:30 AM
2:15 PM
4:30 PM

Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
Anaconda [M]
Song Sung Blue [CTC]

This information is correct at the time of publishing. 
Please check our website for further information.

THURSDAY
JANUARY 15
10.30 AM
2.15 PM
4.30 PM

Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
Zootopia [PG]
Wicked: For Good [M] OCAP

FRIDAY 
JANUARY 16
10.30 AM

12.45PM
4.30 PM
7.30PM

The Sponge Bob Movie: Search
for Squarepants [PG]
Avatar:Fire and Ash [M]
Yurlu | Country [PG]
Song Sung Blue [CTC]

SATURDAY
JANUARY 17
10.30 AM

12.45 PM
4.30 PM
7.30 PM

The Sponge Bob Movie: Search
for Squarepants [PG]
Avatar: Fire and Ash [M] OCAP
Song Sung Blue [CTC]
The History of Sound [M]

SUNDAY 
JANUARY 18
10.30 AM
2.15 PM
4.30 PM

Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
Grand Prix of Europe [G]
Wicked: For Good [PG]

TUESDAY
JANUARY 20
10.30 AM
2.15 PM
5.00 PM

Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
The History of Sound [M] OCAP
Song Sung Blue [CTC]

WEDNESDAY
JANUARY 21
10.30 AM

12.45 PM
4.30 PM

The Spongebob Movie: 
Search for Squarepants [PG]
Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
Song Sung Blue [CTC]

THURSDAY
JANUARY 8
10.30 AM
1.30 PM
4.30 PM

Grand Prix of Europe [G]
Anaconda [M]
Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]

FRIDAY
JANUARY 9
10.30 AM
12.45 PM
4.30 PM
7.30 PM

Anaconda [M] OCAP
Avatar: Fire and Ash [M] OCAP
Happy Feet [G]
Avatar: Fire and Ash [CTC]

SATURDAY
JANUARY 10
10.30 AM
12.45 PM
4.30 PM
7.30 PM

Grand Prix of Europe [G]
Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
Oddball [G]
Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]

SUNDAY
JANUARY 11
10.30 AM
2.15 PM
4.30 PM

Avatar: Fire and Ash [M] OCAP
Grand Prix of Europe [G]
Kangaroo Island [M]

TUESDAY
JANUARY 13
10.30 AM
2.15 PM
4.30 PM

Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
Grand Prix of Europe [G]
Breath [M]

WEDNESDAY 
JANUARY 14
10:30 AM

12:45 PM
4:30 PM

The Sponge Bob Movie: Search for
Squarepants [PG]
Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
Kangaroo Island [M]


