

NOW SHOWING

THURSDAY JANUARY 8	
10.30 AM	Grand Prix of Europe [G]
1.30 PM	Anaconda [M]
4.30 PM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
FRIDAY JANUARY 9	
10.30 AM	Anaconda [M] OCAP
12.45 PM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M] OCAP
4.30 PM	Happy Feet [G]
7.30 PM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [CTC]
SATURDAY JANUARY 10	
10.30 AM	Grand Prix of Europe [G]
12.45 PM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
4.30 PM	Oddball [G]
7.30 PM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
SUNDAY JANUARY 11	
10.30 AM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M] OCAP
2.15 PM	Grand Prix of Europe [G]
4.30 PM	Kangaroo Island [M]
TUESDAY JANUARY 13	
10.30 AM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
2.15 PM	Grand Prix of Europe [G]
4.30 PM	Breath [M]
WEDNESDAY JANUARY 14	
10.30 AM	The Sponge Bob Movie: Search for Squarepants [PG]
12.45 PM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
4.30 PM	Kangaroo Island [M]

THURSDAY JANUARY 15

10.30 AM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
2.15 PM	Zootopia [PG]
4.30 PM	Wicked: For Good [M] OCAP

FRIDAY JANUARY 16

10.30 AM	The Sponge Bob Movie: Search for Squarepants [PG]
12.45PM	Avatar:Fire and Ash [M]
4.30 PM	Yurlu Country [PG]
7.30PM	Song Sung Blue [CTC]

SATURDAY JANUARY 17

10.30 AM	The Sponge Bob Movie: Search for Squarepants [PG]
12.45 PM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M] OCAP
4.30 PM	Song Sung Blue [CTC]
7.30 PM	The History of Sound [M]

SUNDAY JANUARY 18

10.30 AM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
2.15 PM	Grand Prix of Europe [G]
4.30 PM	Wicked: For Good [PG]

TUESDAY JANUARY 20

10.30 AM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
2.15 PM	The History of Sound [M] OCAP
5.00 PM	Song Sung Blue [CTC]

WEDNESDAY JANUARY 21

10.30 AM	The Spongebob Movie: Search for Squarepants [PG]
12.45 PM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
4.30 PM	Song Sung Blue [CTC]

THURSDAY JANUARY 22

10.30 AM	Grand Prix of Europe [G]
12.45 PM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M] OCAP
4.30 PM	Rental Family [M] OCAP

FRIDAY JANUARY 23

10.30 AM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
2.15 PM	Zootopia [PG]
4.45 PM	Grand Prix of Europe [G]
7.30 PM	Rental Family [M]

SATURDAY JANUARY 24

10.30 AM	The Spongebob Movie: Search for Squarepants
LIVE SHOW	
7.30 PM	LUKE KIDGELL -GOOD INTENTIONS

SUNDAY JANUARY 25

10.30 AM	The Choral [M] BCFFG OCAP
1.00 PM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
5.00 PM	Rental Family [M]

TUESDAY JANUARY 27

10.30 AM	Avatar: Fire and Ash [M]
2.15 PM	Anaconda [M]
4.30 PM	Song Sung Blue [CTC]

IT'S ON AT THE
UNION THEATRE
CELEBRATING 100 YEARS

Be the first in line, subscribe for
your Backstage Pass to Bass Coast!

www.basscoastculturalvenues.com



**BASS
COAST**

OCAP - OPEN CAPTIONS

[CTC] - CHECK THE CLASSIFICATION

BCFFG - BASS COAST FINE FILM GROUP

This information is correct at the time of publishing.
Please check our website for further information.